Data Sheet
invue.com
Padlock
Padlock is used to protect high-value merchandise. The Padlock protects merchandise by requiring an
associate to unlock with Wireless Power Transfer (WPT) from an authorized Invue OneKey. Padlock,
together with  OneKEY and LIVE Access empowers you to go beyond traditional operations and
efficiently manage, secure and track access to merchandise. Padlock can be instantly added to new or
existing applications and used on doors, cages, cabinets, storage, utility equipment and more.
PRODUCT DETAILS
Brand/Trademark: InVue
Product Name: Padlock
Regulatory Model Number: PDLK2
Default HS Code: 8301.30.0060
Electrical Ratings (Power): Input - 3V  AC   1A (from WPT)
Battery Info: Not Applicable
Wireless Technology and Specs: Wireless Power Transfer Frequency 100-200 kHz. IR data
transfer of key code paired to the lock.
Wireless Module Manufacturer: Not Applicable
Wireless Module Number: Not Applicable
Wireless Module FCC ID: Not Applicable
invue.com
Data Sheet (Padlock)
CRITICAL COMPONENTS LIST
VARIANT PHOTOS
1 inch Shackle – Anti-cut Cover
MARKETS SERVED
	 US/Canada/EU
	 Mexico
	 UK
	 Japan
	 Korea
	 Australia/NZ
	 China
	 Hong Kong
	 India
	 Indonesia
	 Malaysia
	 Singapore
	 Philippines
	 Thailand
	 Taiwan
	 Vietnam
	 Argentina
	 Brazil
	 Chile
	 Colombia
	 Panama
	 Peru
	 Israel
	 Kuwait
	 Qatar
	 EAEU/Russia
	 Saudi Arabia
	 Bahrain
	 UAE
	 South Africa
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION RATINGS/BATTERY INFO WIRELESS SPEC & TECH
PL60209-025-ACC Padlock, 9mm dia x 25mm (1in) shackle height,
w/ anti-cut top (shrouded option)
3V  AC    1A WPT, IR
PL60209-025 Padlock, 9mm dia x 25mm (1in) shackle height 3V  AC    1A WPT, IR
PL60209-050 Padlock, 9mm dia x 50mm (2in) shackle height 3V  AC    1A WPT, IR
PL60209-100 Padlock, 9mm dia x 100mm (4in) shackle height 3V  AC    1A WPT, IR
PL60206-025 Padlock, 6.5mm dia x 25mm (1in) shackle height 3V  AC    1A WPT, IR
PL60206-050 Padlock, 6.5mm dia x 50mm (2in) shackle height 3V  AC    1A WPT, IR
PL60206-100 Padlock, 6.5mm dia x 100mm (4in) shackle
height
3V  AC    1A WPT, IR